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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Aupperle Construction Bill Aupperle Bill@aupperle.org 309.266.7460 309.303.1821

2 SBC Global Rich Krumholz richardkrumholz@sbcglobal.net 309-208-6241

3 Southern Illinois Builders Association Elizabeth Klein projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065 

4 Otto Baum Company, Inc Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1703

5 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally A. Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ex 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

6 E Plan Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com 573.447.7130 573.355.5405

7 N.E. Finch Jacob Dye jdye@nefinch.com (309) 671-1444 (309) 265-5742 (309) 671-1449

8 Stark Excavating Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext 274 309-829-3897

9 Encap Inc Brett Suhayda bsuhayda@encapinc.net 815-748-4500 815-757-2472

10 Knapp Concrete Contractors Inc Bruce Martin bruce@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-251-6345 309-965-2614

11 CJ Constructon Journal Michele Dickinson Dickinson@constructionjournal.com 800-785-5165 ext 445

12 Construct Connect Amy Xie Amy.Xie@constructconnect.com 513-458-8513 866-570-8187

13 Cardno Chip DeAngelo david.deangelo@cardno.com 708-534-3450  940-999-1694  

14 Midwest Ecological Services Steve Lorig midecol@yahoo.com (815) 742-3017

15 Nettle Creek Nursery, Inc. Anna Sztapka nettlecreeknursery@gmail.com 773-470-7092

16 F & W Lawn Care and Landscaping CompanyTerry Miller tmiller@fwlawncare.com 309-664-2666

17
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